

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Review Petition No. 54/2025

Jagdish S/o Shri Ghasi

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s V.n. Buildtech Private Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vikas Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ramawtar Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

17/02/2026

प्रकरण दिनांक 24.02.2026 को समय 2.30 पी.एम. पर न्यायालय के समक्ष सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

DINESH KUMAWAT /20